Record

Official
Recording requested By
CLIFFORD PETE PETERSON

Lincoln County - NV

– Recorder Leslie Boucher

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: AE

Book - 236 Page - 0241



Assessor's Parcel # 2-072-04 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: C. Pete Peterson P.O. BOX 624 Panaca, NV 81042

**AFFIDAVIT** County of Lincoln CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURE HOME

FROM PERSONAL TO REAL PROPERTY	
PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
	terson, Beverly Peterson
2 Physical Location 250 N. 140111 nes	head, Pamaca NV 89042-
3. Description: Year 1988 Manufacture:	Fleetwood Model Chadwick
Length 66 Width 27 Serial Number	095047-8
4. New Lien holder (if any): Mapa Valley Fed. C.: 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fisce	M. Address 230 S. Mappa Valley, Bled
3. Onsecuted (topet) Taxes are paid in this intodigit fixe	11 year 24/1/15 Annount 3 1/74
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER OF THE M	AANUFACTURED/MOBILE HOME
Legal Description: Lot 110 Block 5A Subdivision	Sun Gold Manor
ALL DACTO FORM BEY AMED TO MAKE THE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATED TO THE HOME AS PE	
THE MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION BEFORE	KE IT CAN BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.
PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATURES	_ \
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyer(s) of the above describ	
land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been re-	
accordance with all state and local building codes and agree	e(s) to the conversion of the above described home to
Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrance	es on the unit may become a lien on the land.
100	A wall Palanon interlan
Clas Cas	10/10/10 1240/86 10/16/07
Owner/Buyer Date	Owner/Buyer/\ Date
Clifford Peter Peterson	Beverly Peterson
Print or Type Name	Print or Type Name
rime of Type Name	runt or Type Name
On October 16. 20.07, before me the undersigned, a No	stary Public in and for the Stare of Nevada, County of
Lincoln personally appeared Cliffor	rd Peter Peterson and
	edged that he executed this affidavit.
Miles Balliell	DEBRA BRADFIELD
AVUMA TOTALAMILA	MOTARY PUBLIC STATE & NEVADA
Notary Public	Lincoln County • Nevada CERTIFICATE # 05-04598-11
	ADET EVO CED : AAAA
ART III. The above described home will be placed on the	next tax roll of bineous County as Teat property upon
eccipt of the Real Property Notice.	• • •
NOTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above inform	ation is true and correct.
Mala wint morkerda in 1200	Melanie K. McBeide Assessor
ignature of County Assessor Date	Print Name/Title
ngnamre of County Assessor  Distribution: Send recorded affidavit, title, and any rela	
Anufactured Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave, #204,	The Venne NV 20104
the control of the second persons and the Canal City and Canal	THE TERMS ITT BELOW